REE)— T E R

=R BE ILIf% 5L aH HE 2% BMA
HEF) EEH) HEER) HBEF)

A HEES| O |HEeBES| @ |HEES| © B K
. 19 -1- 21 13 -1- 21 10 -1- 21 R = -1
§ % 23 2= 21 | 17 2= 21 | 15 -2- 21 [H¥—LE -3
& f,é 21 -3 13 -3~ -3- #/fRE 21
N 2 s 1| o |x| 2| o |#| 2 | e | 4
B|&HEES| @ HEeES| © |HEEFES| @ B K
" 21 -1- 19 21 -1- 18 19 -1- 21 = -1
B ow| 21 -2 23 12 -2 21 12 -2- 21 |HF—LE -2
2l SEEE 13 -3 21 21 -3- 18 -3- /fTRE 22
Z 70w 2 o |s| 1| o |®| 2 | mEm | 3
C|HEES| @ [HAEES| ® HEEBES| @ B K
- 21 -1- 13 18 -1- 21 8 -1- 21 = -1
# o 21 2= 17 21 -2 12 17 -2- 21 |H—LE -1
o EEEE -3- 18 -3- 21 -3- "/TRE 2
27l oo | oo | 1 w2 o |=| 2 | mEm | 2
D|HEES| © |HEES| @ |HEES| @ B K
- 21 -1- 10 | 21 -1- 19 | 21 -1- 8 = 3
B om| 21 -2 15 | 21 -2 12 | 21 -- 17 B—LE 6
H # i - -3~ BEE 45
B o Iw] o | 2 x| o | 2 [w] o B |1

1B A = B C % D

2B A ® C B s D

3IEE A ® D B s C




21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

w
[N

33
34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

2/l B

8H %A
XH flE

TR EE
RH Bth

BB

#E S
wE 2
th b SRR
EE R

aE e

B  BiE

HH #H
BAER 4R T

%M
M\ &%
ING R

YRR Sy

HR R&E
BA KR

RH BE

s B

Hh &
AR XM

M RE
=i 28
MK AR
BR —R

MR XE
HiR A

71 54

I\KEZE Fht «

BE MK
ES R

AT E%
FR AF
R 5T

B #iK

REE =
yEE

WL Bh%E

(
(

(

SHEERREBEAR—YRERBFER/NFIVNHAKXRE
R¥EE BFIUTILR

BER

KEBAR
ArRAL

BAIx

Bra

B

FIEER
EmE
8%
bk

JIEE

KEE

JIEE
tRE®

%

a8

b

HFIRER
AEBLE

BER

BER

ArRdL
R

MBI

b

EmE
JIEE

2%

L]

E- 3=
JI e

BRsE

EmeE
E 3

BER

AH HE

ER &3
R &3

SE M
BE BEX

ER XE
FK X
BEXE
28 £X
Hrh 6

SH B

Ll RS

ik K
R BX

wWE &
A mzE
=N EM

ha X

'K B
A B

TE t5

|l B

KT 0
A4 I&IE

B3 fE

BR ER

(

(

R 28

B R
i E=E

(

(

E4EE BA «

x5 &3

a5 W

INE
Leigy A
WO &
KEE

M B
BIE N
Heh 2C

B %
Rk AH

HE BM

(

(

BER

Em
JI#ER

LB

Lkl

88

RE
AXEX
Rty
EBE

FABK

ER

AER
NI#EE

BE

BER

BXEE

FE

Lif
BRR=%

B8

B8

HBE
Em#E

EF

2%

EE

AEX
E- 3=k

BER

)

)

42

43
44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60
61

62

63

64
65

66

67

68

69

70
n

72

73

74
75
76
77

78

79

80

81
82

83



SHEERRLEAR—YREREEFFRNFIVINTAKXRE
BFESE BFIUTILR

1[EE
HEEE 1 HEES 10
=E 1EA 21 - 15|KHA BIFE ER &3} 21 - 8| kR 53k
15- 21 21- 17
A=K 20 - 22|FiRdE 0 0- 0JII#ER
HEEE 2 HEES 11
L R 1- 21|@8 & AKX 10- 2|BB®
15- 21 12- 2
AR 0- (ESIE] B 0- 0| XKEX
HEES 3 HEES 12
tht HE 16 - 21[3&:Z IR 1BH FX 21 - 9|Eh {5
15- 21 21 - 8
% 0- 0|;@A0dL EELE 0- 0| (548
HEES 4 HEES 13
HE 59 5-  21|F&Ep AR & Kig 21 - 14|EER BX
18- 21 21- 15
NI 0- 0| LER rER 0- 0)JIIFEE
HEES 5 HEES 14
BAR E4E 21 - 23|ER KR BRE 21 - 17|05 8
12- 21 21- 17
SHEIRERA 0- 0| AEIE EE 0- 0|BX=E
HEEE 6 REEE 15
A £ 1-  21|FE KX X FH 71— 21|Fg 1KE
5- 21 12- 21
ARAL 0 - 0|BE HEBE 0- 0| EE /e
HEEE 7 HEEE 16
INK K 21 - 13|HEIR A wil &z 1 - 21|EEE BA
22- 20 14- 2
EIER 0- OJIEER JIHEE 0- 0|;@#0dL
HEEE 8 HEEE 17
BA #K 15 - 21|%¥%E®H INE 21 - 16|40 #HE
12- 21 20- 22
EZHE 0- oINOERE AEIE 21 - 12|5BlIRE
HEES 18
®wo & 16 - 21|XKBE
16- 21
EBE— 0- 0|;HA0EERH
HEEE 9 HEEE 19
EEE & 21- 17|HEE 1B S 20 - 22|REE hF
21- 17 15- 21
W) 0- 0ldbA& AER 0- PES=E




P
M

e

FERRBEAR—YREREEFEZR/NAFSVNFAKRE
BFESE BFIUTILR

2[E 8

HEEE 20 HEEE 36

EH MBS 21 - 9| AH BIE BHHE 21 - 9| ER 183t
21 - 3 21 - 7

BEX 0 - OfFfriRdL BEX 0 - O[E N

HEEE 21 HEEE 37

ER 1§ 17 - 21|%=@E Bt S5 10 - 21|1RE BEX
15- 21 23- 25

BEATE 0- ETES AEIE 0- 0|;@#0dL

HEES 22 HEES 38

B M 21 - 12|HR E ER KB 18- 2|BE®
20- 22 15- 21

BE 21 - 19|&fng Ed=kl 0- 0| XKEX

HEES 23 HEES 39

&3 16 -  21|2% 2% EE =X 14 -  21|5H 1BE
16- 21 18- 21

pEiElA 0 - O JIIEER EiEiE 0- JE3=EE

HEES 24 HEES 40

BA Big 21 - 14|B&Ep AR 1L FESR 21 - 12|{E@E K
21 - 5 21 -

AER 0- NS EF 0 - O[XER

HEES 25 HEES 41

sem 1-  21|@EE E% W B 7-  21|AR EZE
21- 10 5- 21

2% 10 -  21(=BEB BE 0- 0|IFER

HEEE 26 HEEE 42

ING S 21 - 10|/NES BA BN EH 21 - 19|ty Ef
22- 20 21 -

@t 0- o|FRE BEAKRE 0- JEES

HEEE 27 HEEE 43

B8 ki 7-  21|RMA BE A 7- 21|xE tH
8- 21 4- 2

AEIE 0- 0|IFEX HE 0- 0|&1BH

HEEE 28 HEEE 44

LLiEF B A 21 - 4| FE K RBIlB 19 - 21|F4% 1KE
21- 10 21- 15

BEX 0- 0|BE AR 21 - 8| E N

HEEE 29 HEEE 45

IR RE 8- 21|=iE 2R WH e 14 - 21|EKEFE
1- 21 19- 21

HELE 0 - 0| XEH 2% 0- 0|

HEES 30 HEES 46

INFK R 14 - 21[ER —E [E3 oA wod - 21 - 6| =18 R
21- 15 21 - 9

R 21 - 18|3@Fndt BEX 0- MEVIED

HEES 31 HEES 47

INK KB 19 - 21|{FFF &%t {EER BA 15 - 21| E}
14- 2 19- 21

FEME 0- 0|2 pEIE 0- 0| XKEX

HEES 32 HEES 48

I\KE Ft 21 - 10|%¥E H% BB iR 21 - 13|IhNEFH
21 - 12 21- 19

A 0- oNOERE hetd 0- 0|AELE

HEES 33 HEES 49

AT B 21 - 18|3HiR k% KEE 25 - 23|/t Eih
21- 16 17- 2

XER 0- O JIEER SHAIEERR 21 - 16]JI#E

HEBEE 34 HEBEE 50

20 5% 21 - 17| Ak AiE MEH 6- 21|E+$ =D
21- 13 13- 21

FoEE 0- O| gkt 2% 0- 0|;#ndt

HEBEE 35 HEEE 51

BEE® 10 - 21| 1L BhEE Rk H 4- 21|B% AR
6- 21 2- 2

0] 0- 0ImEX EHER 0- 0ImEXR




SHEERRLEAR—YREREEFFRNFIVINTAKXRE
BFESE BFIUTILR

3[EE

HEES 52 HEES 60

EH MBS 21 - 7|&ME Bt BHME 21 - 6|1RF BX
21 - 9 3 21- 12

BER 0- TS BER 0- 0);@#ndL

HEES 53 HEES 61

B M 18- 21|=% &% BE = 17 - 21|55 BE
21- 16 23 - 21

BE 14 - 21[JII#E rER 22 - 24|EAEE

HEES 54 HEES 62

B EiE 21 - 15|@@ &% LLIRE SR 8- 21|ARw EZE
21- 16 10- 21

XER 0- E3=EN 2% 0- 0|IFEXR

HEES 55 HEES 63

ING 12 - 21|RME B=E =W EH 15-  21|tE tH
9- 21 6- 21

pEiElA 0- 0|iFEXR BEAARE 0- 0|&XEH

HEES 56 HEES 64

1L B 21 - 14|54 ER Il B 21 - 15|HK EE
21 - 5 21- 13

BEX 0- 0| KEER B8 0- 0|

HEES 57 HEES 65

N HRE 21 - 13|{RF} st B K28 21 - 19|:2% B3t
21- 17 21- 18

BER 0- 0|2% BEX 0- 0| XER

HEEE 58 HEEE 66

NKE FHt 21 - 14|KT E% A5 B 21- 17|XREBE
21 - 7 19- 21

[ L] 0- 0| XKEX BE 18 —  21|;@#nEEMA

HEEE 59 HEEE 67

20 5% 9 - 21|k shaR He #Z2 11- 21|B% B[
4- 2 6- 21

FREE 0- 0|IFEX LB 0- 0|IFEXR

4[EEg

HEEE 68 HEEE 72

ZH & 21 - 16|5% % BH ME 21 - 8|58 1BE
21- 19 21 - 5

BEX 0- O JI#EER BEX 0- 0|ZBEE

HEES 69 HEES 73

B BiE 12 - 21|KH B ALl EZE 21 - 8|2 tH
7- 2 21 -

XER 0- O|BER BER 0- 0| A%84

HEES 70 HEES 74

1L B 21 - 7|/ $R3E BB 22 - 20|@E M8
21 - 5 8- 21

BEX 0 - O|RER A1 15 -  21|[IBEER

HEES 7 HEES 75

I\KE Ft 10 - 21|1LME Bh%E KEE 6- 21|E%H A
10- 21 4- 21

18 0- 0ImEX SEFNRERA 0- 0ImEX

HEBEE 76 HEEE 78

EHBE 21 - 18|KH B AHHE 21 - 19| KL BE
21- 17 21 - 16

BEX 0- 0ImEX BEX 0- 0ImEXR

HEBEE 77 HEBEE 79

LI BR&E 13 - 21| 3h%R By K28 8- 21[EHAEM
18- 21 4- 21

BEFR 0- 0ImEX BEX 0- 0ImEXR




RRRE)—7J B ER

BA BiE I\NKE FH TR Al B
(KEH) (&78R) (&78R) (&18R)
A HEeBdES | @O |HEES| @ |AEES| ©® 2 B ¢
= 14 -1- 21 6 -1- 21 -1- = -2
(] — -
X % 14 -2 21 12 -2 21 -2~ T—LE -4
=y ; 3 —3- -3~ BfRE -38
i o |#| 2 | o |n| 2| o |x]| o m\m
B|&a&S| @ HEBES| © |HEES| @ B K
J\ 21 -1- 14 21 - 11 | 21 1= 10 | HE 3
A ~ 21 -2- 14 21 2= 17 | 21 2= 13 |4—LE 6
=
B 3 -3 -3~ "/TRE 47
5§ N
) 2 x| 0 2 | =] o 2 | =] 0 [:Xiv2 1
C|lHEES| @ |HEES| ©® HEBES| @ B K
+ 21 -1- 6 1M -1- 21 10 -1- 21 R = 1
B 3 21 2= 12 17 -2- 21 21 2= 13 |H—LE 1
+ G -3 -3~ 21 -3- 15 | BEE 13
C oo
Hi 2 |=]| o0 0 x| 2 2 | x| 1 g5z 2
D|#HEES| ® |HE&T| @ |HEeE\S| @ B K
-1- 10 -1- 21 21 -1- 10 R = -2
| - 13 -2- 21 | 13 -2 21 K—L% -3
N &
B -3 -3~ 15 -3- 21 B/RE  -22
E N
0o |#x| o0 0 |=| 2 1T || 2 g2
1EH A # B C x D
2ER A # C B x D
3IEE A x D B s C




